ISCS#FEP - Bug #1059

ehmil0000QTUIDOOOO0000,0000
12/07/2020 07:00 PM - shixun yan

Status: Resolved Start date:
Priority: Normal Due date:
Assignee: shixun yan % Done:
Category: Estimated time:
Target version: 3.0.3 Spent time:
Defect version:

12/07/2020
12/07/2020
100%

1.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

ehmil000000QTUI0,0EnmIOON00,00000.

History

#1 - 12/07/2020 07:00 PM - shixun yan
- Due date set to 12/07/2020
- Status changed from New to In Progress

- Estimated time set to 1.00 h

#2 - 12/07/2020 07:01 PM - shixun yan
- Status changed from In Progress to Resolved

- % Done changed from 0 to 100
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